INTEREST RATE AND CURRENCY DERIVATIVES

DERIVATIVES DAILY DETAILED TURNOVER REPORT

FROM DATE : 22/10/2020

TO DATE : 22/10/2020

J

Johannesburg
Stock Exchange

One Exchange Square,
Gwen Lane,

Sandown, South Africa
Private Bag X991174
Sandton 2146

Tel: +27 11 520 7000
Fax: +27 11 520 8584

WWW.jse.co.za

Registration number: 2005/022939/06

VAT number: 4080119391

Contract Strike C/P  Buy/Sell No. of Contracts

Govi Total Return Index

GOVI On 05/11/2020 GOVI Buy 1 0.00
GOVI On 05/11/2020 GOVI Sell 1 0.00
GOVI On 05/11/2020 GOVI Sell 1 0.00
GOVI On 05/11/2020 GOVI Buy 1 0.00
GOVI On 05/11/2020 GOVI Buy 2 0.00
GOVI On 05/11/2020 GOVI Sell 2 0.00
GOVI On 05/11/2020 GOVI Buy 3 0.00
GOVI On 05/11/2020 GOVI Sell 3 0.00
GOVI On 05/11/2020 GOVI Buy 9 0.00
GOVI On 05/11/2020 GOVI Sell 9 0.00
GOVI On 04/02/2021 GOVI Sell 9 0.00
GOVI On 04/02/2021 GOVI Buy 9 0.00
GOVI On 05/11/2020 GOVI Buy 1 0.00
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GOVI On 05/11/2020
GOVI On 04/02/2021
GOVI On 04/02/2021
GOVI On 05/11/2020
GOVI On 05/11/2020
GOVI On 04/02/2021
GOVI On 04/02/2021
GOVI On 05/11/2020
GOVI On 05/11/2020
GOVI On 04/02/2021
GOVI On 04/02/2021
GOVI On 05/11/2020
GOVI On 05/11/2020
GOVI On 04/02/2021
GOVI On 04/02/2021
GOVI On 05/11/2020
GOVI On 05/11/2020
GOVI On 04/02/2021
GOVI On 04/02/2021
GOVI On 05/11/2020
GOVI On 05/11/2020
GOVI On 04/02/2021
GOVI On 04/02/2021

12025 Bond Future

2025 On 05/11/2020
2025 On 05/11/2020
2025 On 04/02/2021
2025 On 04/02/2021

Govl
GOV
GovI
Govi
Govi
GOV
Govl
Govi
Govi
GOV
Govl
Govi
Govi
Govi
GovI
Govi
Govl
Govi
GovlI
Govi
Govi
Govi
GovI

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

New Inflation Linked Index

IGOV On 05/11/2020
IGOV On 05/11/2020
IGOV On 04/02/2021
IGOV On 04/02/2021
IGOV On 05/11/2020
IGOV On 05/11/2020
IGOV On 04/02/2021
IGOV On 04/02/2021
IGOV On 05/11/2020
IGOV On 05/11/2020
IGOV On 04/02/2021
IGOV On 04/02/2021
IGOV On 05/11/2020
IGOV On 05/11/2020

Index Future
Index Future
Index Future
Index Future
Index Future
Index Future
Index Future
Index Future
Index Future
Index Future
Index Future
Index Future
Index Future
Index Future

Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

1
1
1
88
88
88
88
97
97
97
97
235
235
235
235
264
264
264
264
275
275
275
275

170
170
170
170

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Contract

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

IGOV On 04/02/2021
IGOV On 04/02/2021

R186 Bond Future

R186 On 05/11/2020
R186 On 05/11/2020
R186 On 05/11/2020
R186 On 05/11/2020
R186 On 05/11/2020
R186 On 05/11/2020
R186 On 05/11/2020
R186 On 05/11/2020

R2023 Bond Future

R023 On 05/11/2020
R023 On 05/11/2020
R023 On 04/02/2021
R023 On 04/02/2021
R023 On 05/11/2020
R023 On 05/11/2020
R023 On 04/02/2021
R023 On 04/02/2021
R023 On 05/11/2020
R023 On 05/11/2020
R023 On 04/02/2021
R023 On 04/02/2021

R2030 Bond Future

2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021

Index Future
Index Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

546
546

54
54
54
54
196
196
196
196
250
250
250
250

CoOoONNOODOOOO DM DN

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy

12
12
12
12
12
12
15
15
20
20
20
20
23
23
32
32
48
48
55
55
83
83
92
92
100
100
100
100
129
129
153
153
160
160
180
180
192
192
192
192
216
216
321
321
361

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page 4 of 12

2020/10/22, 18:49:26



Contract

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 05/11/2020
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021
2030 On 04/02/2021

R2032 Bond Future

2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 04/02/2021
2032 On 04/02/2021
2032 On 04/02/2021
2032 On 04/02/2021
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 04/02/2021
2032 On 04/02/2021
2032 On 04/02/2021
2032 On 04/02/2021
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 04/02/2021
2032 On 04/02/2021
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy

361

361

361
1,371
1,371
1,543
1,543
3,900
3,900
4,158
4,158
4,400
4,400

NOO OO WWwWwWwWwWwwWwWw-_2 - aaaaaa

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 04/02/2021
2032 On 04/02/2021
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 04/02/2021
2032 On 04/02/2021
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 04/02/2021
2032 On 04/02/2021
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020
2032 On 05/11/2020

R2035 Bond Future

R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 05/11/2020

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future

Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell

15
15
15
18
18
25
25
30
30
45
45
47
47
66
66
92
92
M
1M
142
142
142
142
165
165
194
194
218
218
222
222
222
222
550
550
703
703
791
791
2,000
2,000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
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Contract

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 04/02/2021

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell

00 00 0O NN SNSNDMNDMNDNNARA A AAAQAQAQOQQAQAQAQAQQQQQA

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 05/11/2020
R035 On 04/02/2021
R035 On 04/02/2021

R2037 Bond Future

2037 On 05/11/2020
2037 On 05/11/2020
2037 On 04/02/2021
2037 On 04/02/2021
2037 On 05/11/2020
2037 On 05/11/2020
2037 On 04/02/2021
2037 On 04/02/2021
2037 On 05/11/2020
2037 On 05/11/2020
2037 On 04/02/2021
2037 On 04/02/2021
2037 On 05/11/2020
2037 On 05/11/2020
2037 On 04/02/2021
2037 On 04/02/2021
2037 On 05/11/2020
2037 On 05/11/2020
2037 On 04/02/2021
2037 On 04/02/2021
2037 On 05/11/2020
2037 On 05/11/2020
2037 On 04/02/2021
2037 On 04/02/2021
2037 On 05/11/2020
2037 On 05/11/2020

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

78

94

94

94

94
308
308
308
308
446
446
446
446
1,961
1,961
1,961
1,961

41

41

41

41
100
100
100
100
140
140
140
140
181
181
181
181
275
275
275
275
352
352
352
352
502
502

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Contract

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

2037 On 04/02/2021
2037 On 04/02/2021
2037 On 05/11/2020
2037 On 05/11/2020
2037 On 04/02/2021
2037 On 04/02/2021

R2040 Bond Future

2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

502
502
4,820
4,820
4,820
4,820

© © OO W©O©owOooooWOoOoN~NOGOOA~D

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 05/11/2020

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

37
37
43
43
62
62
69
69
69
69
78
78
82
82
105
105
112
112
118
118
165
165
182
182
197
197
255
255
305
305
305
305
357
357
374
374
374
374
527
527
540
540
911
911
3,669

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Contract

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

2040 On 05/11/2020
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 04/02/2021
2040 On 04/02/2021

R2044 Bond Future

2044 On 05/11/2020
2044 On 05/11/2020
2044 On 05/11/2020
2044 On 05/11/2020

R2048 Bond Future

R248 On 05/11/2020
R248 On 05/11/2020
R248 On 04/02/2021
R248 On 04/02/2021
R248 On 05/11/2020
R248 On 05/11/2020
R248 On 04/02/2021
R248 On 04/02/2021
R248 On 05/11/2020
R248 On 05/11/2020
R248 On 04/02/2021
R248 On 04/02/2021
R248 On 05/11/2020
R248 On 05/11/2020
R248 On 04/02/2021
R248 On 04/02/2021
R248 On 05/11/2020
R248 On 05/11/2020
R248 On 04/02/2021
R248 On 04/02/2021
R248 On 05/11/2020
R248 On 05/11/2020
R248 On 04/02/2021
R248 On 04/02/2021
R248 On 05/11/2020
R248 On 05/11/2020
R248 On 04/02/2021

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell

3,669
4,725
4,725
5,000
5,000

NNDNDN

0 00O WWWW-_a

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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R248 On 04/02/2021
R248 On 05/11/2020
R248 On 05/11/2020
R248 On 04/02/2021
R248 On 04/02/2021

R213 Bond Future

R213 On 05/11/2020
R213 On 05/11/2020
R213 On 04/02/2021
R213 On 04/02/2021

Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover:

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

687
3,940
3,940
3,940
3,940

544
544
544
544

77,412

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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